
Program/Business Name
Contact Person 
(First/Last Name)

Email to send Marketing Info to in April 
2025 How will they advertise the program? 

Southeast Asian Healing Center Caitlyn Lee caitlyn.lee@neukllc.com Send email w/ flyer and forms (easiest to have forms since not in native language) 
Colonial View Apartments Kristy Schuster kristy@colonialview.org Send email w/ flyer and forms (Kristy will help w/ forms)
Dryden Terrace Apartments Stephanie Mepham smepham@zmeridian.com Send email w/ flyer 
Monona Meadows Christine Wong christine.wong@rhf.org send email w/ flyer
WISE Program Sonya Lindquist sonya.lindquist@gwaar.org send email w/ flyer
Ho Chunk Community Elder Rep Lynette Smoke lynette.smoke@ho-chunk.com send email w/ flyer
RSVP Diana Jost djost@rsvpdane.org send email w/ flyer for them to advertise in their 'News Notes' 
Neighborhood House Community Center Sarah Pfau sarah@neighborhoodhousemadison.org send email w/ flyer

info@neighborhoodhousemadison.org including general email in case program assistant left
YWCA Madison Singles Housing Coordinator Joe Hecht jhecht@ywcamadison.org send email w/ flyer
Sun Prairie Emergency Food Pantry Catie Badsing catie@sunshineplace.org send email w/ flyer
WI Alzheimer's Disease Research Center Deana Wright dwright1@medicine.wisc.edu send email w/ flyer
Fisher Taft Apartments Service Coordinator LeeAnne Banks lbanks@zmeridian.com send email w/ flyer
Segoe Terrace Apartments Niky Hlavenka Nhlavenka@zmeridian.com send email w/ flyer
Segoe Terrace - Lakeview Village Apartments Meredyth Morrison mmorrison@zmeridian.com send email w/ flyer
All Focal Point/Senior Center Staff send email w/ flyer, CM can request PDF application on May 1st, Newsletter ads

SENT


